SoFt Drinks

Fresh
Fruit Juice

CoffFee, Tea &

Spirits

S5 Water

Hot Chocolate

Aperitif: Ricard, Campari or Amaretto

House Spirits: Vodka, Whiskey, Gin or White Rum
Baileys

Mixed Drinks: House Spirit and Mixer

Soft Drinks: Sprite, Coca Cola, Fanta
Soda

Tonic

100% Freshly Sgeezed Orange Juice
Lime Juice

Watermelon Juice

Mango Juice

Young Coconut

Tea - Vergers Du Mekong High Quality Tea
Green Tea Jasmine Tea Black Tea
Oolong Tea  Earl Grey Tea

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Americano

Orange Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Vietnamese Coffee Black/White

Hot Chocolate

The
Hill
Station

O O

75.000
85.000
75.000
105.000

30.000
30.000
30.000

65.000
35.000
65.000
65.000
65.000

35.000

45.000
50.000
45.000
85.000
55.000
55.000
30.000
65.000




